	The second secon			773
ATIONAL Assessment Centi	re Services. 1001112	11001. MNA4491S	100	
00/01/01/01/01/01/01/01	Jeb description	Dute &Time Com	pleted Done b	D.Y.
Site In: 03 17 900 19:40	SAS c-filing			
101 NO. XBA / TALL (902/513/7	The second second	C21.4)		
veh No. STC 4/36A	E-mail (Ajula shir, Al			
on officer to	Control of the state of the sta		CONTROL CONTRO	
OD TP ! Reporting Unity	I-Motor W/O (With	In: OD 2liff, 11 4013)		
313 11 1100000	I-Photo Uploaded		-	
III/MITOTOOYS:	Assessment/Survey			***********
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pay	Hand to Owner/Wksp	Fax:)
tofurred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (market .	Yel:		
P Particuliant Veh Nor	ME 1494X	INC()/Non-INC(,)	
Owner / Driver: () Cover Type: ().	
Policy No: (Period: (P272)	
Confirmed by : (. D	ULG!	The state of the s	1
Insured/Driver Liability: (%		: N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%		
Year of Registration: ()		/NO()	1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	the state of the s
Excess: (S) Londing: S	31,000 ()/\$2,000 (N. M. S.	55.153 NO. 1	
seneral Relation France A Science (France)	能比為用森布納機能和	MANAGEM MONTHAGE OF THE	repolier.	
Sential Remarks 15 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Information strictly Confid	enusi a Sincuy No Islet of	•	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In	surer URGENTLY.)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Inv	roice: YES() / NO	A THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY		uppy ·
Taran and the second of		现状的现在分词 出印的复数动物形式	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car ()			
A talked out a second transfer of the				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(.)			- III
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(.)		-11	
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost	(.)		/ :	Tetrastration o
2) QC Check / Pour Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost Injury:	(.)			The state of the s
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost Injury:	(.)			Mr.
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost Injury:	(.)			The Theory
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost Injury:	(.)			The Three of the T
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:	(.)			Here was a series
2) QC Check / Post Repoir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost Injury:	(.)			CONTRACTOR
2) QC Check / Post Repoir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost Injury:	> \$3000] ()			COSTA A Wellph
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: 2012 Physics Assistance Post Physics Ph	> \$3000] ()	DAR Acident Reporting (330)	NG (HO)	CONTRACTOR
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: 2012 Physics Assistance Post Physics Ph	> \$3000] ()	2) DA Demare Assessment (\$100 3) TF 1 Towing Fee	10 (110) 5 10/245 5120	CONTRACTOR
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost Injury: (2) (A) (Fig. 2) (A) (Fig. 2) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A	> \$3000] ()	DAI Demete Assessment (\$100 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) PT: Follow-Threath Survey) ING (210) 5 10,743 5 120	GISTA MARCH
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost Injury: (2) (A Check / Post Repuir Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost (4) (A Check / Post Repuir Inspection (5) (A Check / Post Repuir Inspection (6) (A Check / Post Repuir Inspection (7) (A Check / Post Repuir Inspection (8) (A Check / Post Repuir Inspection (9) (A Check / Post Repuir Inspection (9) (A Check / Post Repuir Inspection (1) (A Check / Post Repuir Inspection (2) (A Check / Post Repuir Inspection (3) (A Check / Post Repuir Inspection (4) (A Check / Post Repuir Inspection (5) (A Check / Post Repuir Inspection (6) (A Check / Post Repuir Inspection (7) (A Check / Post Repuir Inspection (7) (A Check / Post Repuir Inspection (8) (A Check / Post Repuir Inspection (8) (A Check / Post Repuir Inspection (9) (A Ch	> \$3000] ()	DA Demer Assessment (\$100) TF Towing Fee 4) PT Fellow-Through Survey 5) FT Fellow-Through Survey (Re For vialming against ING Only (ON KANOTO
2) QC Cheok / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost Injury : (2) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	> \$3000] ()	DA! Demere Assessment (\$100) TF: Towing Fee 4) PT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Re For ulaiming assing UNC Only, (6) TR: Re-impaction NI: Nan DA + SMRT Survey) ING (210) 5 10,743 5 120	GORNALION MARCHINA
2) QC Cheok / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost Injury : (2) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	> \$3000] ()	DA! Demert Assessment (\$100) TF: Towing Fee 4) PT: Follow-Through Survey 3) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Reformishming assing UNC Only, (6) TR: Re-impaction 7) NI: Iday DA + SMRT Survey 1) NIUC Additional Services:	10 Ind (110) 540345 5120 survey) 330 273 273	CONTRACTOR
2) QC Cheok / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Uplond Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost Injury : (2) (1) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	> \$3000] ()	DA! Demote Assessment (\$100) TF: Towing Fee 4) PT: Follow-Through Survey (Ref) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Ref) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Ref) TR: Re-inspection 7) NI: Iday DA + SMRT Survey 1) NTUC Additional Services: OR: NS: Countary Cet / Tpt Allower	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	CONTRACTOR
2) QC Cheok / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Uplond Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost Injury : (2) (1) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	> \$3000] ()	DA Demero Assessment (\$100) 3) DA Demero Assessment (\$100) 3) The Towing Pee 4) PT : Follow-Through Survey 5) PT : Pollow-Through Survey (Re For vising the assisted DO Only, (6) TR: Re-for pseudon 7) NI : Iday DA + SMRT Survey 1) NTUC Additional Servicest- ON! *NSt Courtery Cor/ Tpt Allows *NSt Repair Co-ordination	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	CONTRACTOR
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost Injury : (2) (A Check / Post Repuir Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost (4) (A Check / Post Repuir Inspection (5) (A Check / Post Repuir Inspection (6) (A Check / Post Repuir Inspection (7) (A Check / Post Re	> \$3000] ()	DA! Demogra Assessment (\$100) The Towing Fee () PT: Follow-Through Survey 3) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Reformed assessment) For vising the assistant UNC Only, (6) TR: Reformed assistant UNC Additional Servicest- OR: *Not Courtery Confunction *Not Repair Co-ordination	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost Injury: (2)(1)(2)(2)(2)(2)(3)(2)(3)(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)	> \$3000] ()	DA Demero Assessment (\$100) 3) DA Demero Assessment (\$100) 3) The Towing Pee 4) PT : Follow-Through Survey 5) PT : Pollow-Through Survey (Re For vising the assisted DO Only, (6) TR: Re-for pseudon 7) NI : Iday DA + SMRT Survey 1) NTUC Additional Servicest- ON! *NSt Courtery Cor/ Tpt Allows *NSt Repair Co-ordination		COST VANCES

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

moresaid.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
	03/12/2019 14:36
	01/12/2019 11:00
Exact Location Of Accident	TRIPLEOPNE SOMERSET CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Country/state of Loss	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJC4736A
[[2,17](0)A) = 2,5(2)	355 P. (1) 525 (1)
Insured/Policyholder	KOH ENG TAT
Name Of Registered Owner	S0122399B
NRIC No	MIKEKOHET@GMAIL.COM
Email Address	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91153499
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-94877907
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	SYLPHY
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5097996172-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Dilver	NO. 20. 20. 20. 20. 20. 20. 20. 20. 20. 20

KOH SHUN WEN, SAMUEL Name of Driver

S9247515H NRIC No 03/12/1992 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 23/05/2013 Date Of Driving Pass

6 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-94877907 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-91153499 Contact Number

SAM_KOH@HOTMAIL.COM EMail Address

Address

BLK 413 CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 3

#04-387

Postcode

680413

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SME1494X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SUBARU FORESTER

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

SEE HUI HONG

NRIC/Passport Number

S7912833C

Contact Number

98456582

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
 - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, (d) investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel

TRIPLE DAIR SOMARSAT CARPACK -> not my car/3rd party car (Subaru Forestar) SKETCH PLAN MAX ME HOUR (SCRAFOH) GAY X My (ar (Nissan Sylphy) SJC 4736A BEUCH THE DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	c
I was parking the cor at III Someset Corpario It was	51
1	
- I waster with the sign	- 100
party car. There was no one in the cour them. The contact	12013
I left a note to the owners of the cer and met men	
when they contacted me -	
16	
We agreed on a private settlement	
We agreed on a	
The domage was superficial to their left side	bumper
and there was minor scuffs to my own car.	
and the pass partles	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: 3/12/2019

NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personne Name:

2:25pM

AGCIDENT STATEMENT

AC	CIDENT DATE: 01: 12 2019 (DD/MM/MM), TIME; 11: 00 (HH:MM)
Lo	CATION: TRIPLE ONE SOMERSET CARPARIC.
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE STC4736 A b) INSURANCE COMPANY: NTUC
(H	C)POUCY NUMBER:
	OJMAKE & MODEL NISSAN SYLPHY,
9:	1) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: Private use
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES NO IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
0.0	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER OTAT (MALES FEMALE)
	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SO 1223 99 18 CONTACT: 91153491 CIADDRESS: BLOCK 413 CHOA CHU KANCTAVE, 3
49	· CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POUCY HOLDER
tho of parson	GO DRIVER WOLL SHUN LEN SAMUEL MALE FEMALE!
(1) (1) (1)	BINRIC/FIN/PASSPORTI 3924 5194 CONTACT CONTACT STATE OF ADDRESS: BILC 413 Chan (ha kong Ave 3 #54-387
	(35)413 *d) DATE OF BIRTH: (03/12/1992)(DD/MM/YYYY) ; ;
	OJOCCUPATION: (NDOOR / OUTDOOR) 1) DATE OF DRIVING PASS 23 May 2013
	1) DATE OF DRIVING PASS 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES (NO)) 15 NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: SOR
K.	b)ROAD SURFACE (DR) / WET / OTHERS
87:	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES (NO) 7. D) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION!
1 Ha of passing	8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE SME1494X MODEL SUBARY FOREST
(Including of	
(<u>0</u>)	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE d) VEHICLE NUMBER:MODEL:
Stan of passo (Induding	MART OF DRIVER'S NAME:
()	

MIDRO MIKEKONETA GMAL. COM

Claim Handling

laim Handling					
cicident MT/1074111		MB 7 PA CODE I II			
alicy No.	5097996172-01	Vehicle No.	53C4736A		GST Regist
Ertificate No.					
olicyholder Name	KOH ENG TAT				Pulicyholde
roduct Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo CLASSIC		Loading
ontact No.(Mobile)	91153499	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No
mail Address		Special Remark			eCode
JFK.	+ No Yes	TCA	+ No Yes		есиле Яев
ICD Protection	Yes	NCD Entitlement(%)	50		Private Him
	MED.	A SEE THE SEE THE			
		Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident T
Report Date	03/12/2019 14:54				Country of
Date of Accident	01/12/2019	Time of Accident hh:mm	11:00		
leporting Centre		Orange Force			ICM No.
Accident Location	TRIPLEOPNE SOMERSET CARPARK				
♥ Excess					
Own damage Excess	600,00	Additional Excess	0		Windscree
Innamed Oriver Excess	2,500,00	Outside Singapore OD Excess		600.00	
Third Party Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess		0.00	
→ Benefits					
♥ GST Registered Informati	on				
ST Registered	No.		GST Registr	abon Date	
SST Registration No.	(1996)		GST Status		
Addition History					
Policyholder Mailing Addr	ess				
Address 1	BLK 413 #04-387	Address 2	CHOA CHU KANG AV	ENUE 3	Address 3
Address 4	200	Address Type	Sirigapore address		Post Code
		Related Policy Number	5097996172-01		
Unit Na.		Related Folicy Maribes	29077399474704		
□ OI Driver Info □	VARIABLE AND	Ar troot (above)	The state of the beautiful to the		
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Oriver Type	Unnamed Driver		The Land Bull
Unnamed driver Name	KOH SHUN WEN, SAMUEL	Driver NRIC	59247515H		Driver DO
Register Date of Driver License	23/05/2013	Driver Age	26		Driving Ex
Contact No.(Mobile)	94877907	Contact No.(Office)			Contact N
Address 1	BLK 413 e04-387	Address 2	CHOA CHU KANG AV	/ENUE 3	Address 3
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign address		Post Code
Unit No.	04+387				
Does he own a Singapore	Yes No	Oniver Vehicle No.	\$1C4736A		Driver Ins
Registered car?					
Declaration					
Breathalyser or Blood Test	ON LINE	Any injury?	Yes a No		
Reading	0 mg	and udark.	163		
Modification History					
Modification History					
Modification History Claim 001 New					
Claim 001 New				Francis Control of the Control of th	→ Insured
				Ор-мх	Name
Claim 001 New				OD-MX 91153499	Name Contact No.
Claim 001 New				1	Name Contact No. (Home)
Claim 001 New				1	Name Contact No. (Home)
Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile)				91153499	Name Contact No. (Home)
Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile)				91153499	Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number
Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description				91153499 mikekshet@gmail.com	Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop	Insured Liability Fully at	GIA		91153499 mikekshet@gmail.com	Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number
Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred	Preferred Preferred Workshop	GIA	od •	91153499 mikekshet@gmail.com	Name Contact No. (Home) DI Vehicle Number
Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Ernall Address Claim Description Preferred Werkshop Somulat No. Vac.	Preference Truny at	Name unknown . GIA Baraha	nd T	91153499 mikekshet@gmail.com	Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number V1 Dec 2019 Claim Chase
Claim 001 New Claim Type * Coritact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Sensite No. Finalisation Date Registered	Preferred Preferred Workshop	Name unknown . GIA Baraha	od •	91153499 mikekphet@gmail.com SJC4736A / SME1494X OF 03/12/2019 15:02	Name Contact No. (Home) DI Vehicle Number
Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Estuick No. Finalisation Yes	Preferred Preferred Workshop	Name unknown . GIA Baraha	od	91153499 mikekshet@gmail.com SIC4736A / SME1494X Of	Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number V1 Dec 2019 Claim Chase
Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Bentuket No. Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By	Preferred Preferred Workshop	Name unknown . GIA Baraha	od .	91153499 mikekphet@gmail.com SJC4736A / SME1494X OF 03/12/2019 15:02	Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number V1 Dec 2019 Claim Chase
Claim 001 New Claim Type * Coritact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Sensite No. Finalisation Date Registered	Preferred Preferred Workshop	Name unknown . GIA Baraha	od *	91153499 mikekphet@gmail.com SJC4736A / SME1494X OF 03/12/2019 15:02	Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number V1 Dec 2019 Claim Chase
Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Bentuket No. Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By	Preferred Preferred Workshop	Name unknown . GIA Baraha	nd T	91153499 mikekphet@gmail.com SJC4736A / SME1494X OF 03/12/2019 15:02	Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number V1 Dec 2019 Claim Chase
Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Bentukt No. Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By	Preferred Preferred Workshop	Name unknown . GIA Baraha	Save Submit	91153499 mikekphet@gmail.com SJC4736A / SME1494X OF 03/12/2019 15:02	Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number V1 Dec 2019 Claim Chase

	Uploaded By/Date Folde	r Date		File Name		Ŷ	
4	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 03 Dec 2019 15:		Photes		Normal		Ph
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 03 Dec 2019 15:	CENTRE SERVICE :02	Photos		Normal		; Ph
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 03 Dec 2019 15:	CENTRE SERVICE :02	Photos		Normal		Ph
- 12	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 03 Dec 2019 15:		Photos		Normal		Ph
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 03 Dec 2019 15:		Photos		Normal		Ph
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 03 Dec 2019 15:		Photos		Normal		æh
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 03 Dec 2019 15:		Photos		format		Ph.
37	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 03 Dec 2019 15:	CENTRE SERVICE	Philtos		Normal		Ph
-31	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 03 Dec 2019 15:		₽Hetos		Normali		Ph
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800876(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 03 Dec 2019 15:		SAS		Normal		s
6 E	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00675 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 03 Dec 2019 15:		NRIC/ Driving License	18	Normal		NRJC/ Dm
W.	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 03 Dec 2019 15:		NRIC/ Driving License	×	Normal		NRIC/ Driv
AUT TU	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 03 Dec 2019 15:		NRSC/ Driving License	¥	Normali		NRIC/ Driv
Attachment	Upleaded By/Date		Category	?	Urgency		
→ Attachment I	ist						
Message Read				-	1 made white		1402
Choose File No				Clear	Please Select	*	NO NO
Choose File No				Clear	Please Select	3.	NO
Choose File No				Clear	Please Select	*	NO
Choose File No				Clear	Please Select	•	NO
Choose File No	file chosen			Clear	Please Select		NO
	Path *				Category *		Confider
ast Doc, Received	* Yes D No		Upload Date		03/12/2019 15:05		
ccident No.	MT/1074111		Claim No.		001		
A.							

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading

eBaoTech										GeneralClaim	
Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676							· Chang	e Languag	e -> Chan	ge Password	· Log Ou
My Desktop Notice of Loss	Poli	cy Query									
	Policy	No.				Date	of Accident		01/12/2019	14:07	
	Vehicle No.(For Motor)		SJC47	5JC4736A		Certificate Number		r	WASHINE CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY		
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0:	5097996172- 01		KOH ENG TAT	S0122399B	GPC	drive CLASSIC	53C4736A	SJC4736A	20/02/2019	19/02/2020
						Continue	1				